CSM_E4E2_DS_E_2_1
1
Compact Ultrasonic Sensor
E4E2
Compact, Through-beam, Ultrasonic
Sensor
• Provides stable detection of transparent films, transparent
bottles, PET bottles, and other similar workpieces.
• Compact design with built-in amplifier allows easy mounting
on small conveyor lines.
• Detects as far as 500 mm away.
• Equipped with stability indicator.
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 3.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
Sensing method Sensing distance Output configuration Model
Through-beam
NPN open collector
NO (normally open) E4E2-TS50C1 2M
NPN open collector
NC (normally closed) E4E2-TS50C2 2M
500 mm
E4E2
2
Ratings and Specifications
Engineering Data (Reference Value)
I/O Circuit Diagram
Item Model E4E2-TS50C@
Sensing distance 500 mm
Standard sensing object 40 × 40 × 2 mm SPCC plate
Response frequency 20 Hz max.
Power supply voltage
(operating voltage range) 24 VDC (21.6 to 26.4 V) with a max. ripple (p-p) 10%
Current consumption
E4E2-TS50TC1 Emitter: 25 mA max. at 24 VDC
E4E2-TS50RC1 Receiver: 15 mA max. at 24 VDC
Control output NPN open collector, Load voltage: 26.4 VDC max., Load current: 100 mA max. (Residual voltage: 1 V max.)
Indicators
Emitter: Power indicator (red)
Receiver: Operation indicator (red), Stability indicator (green)